Place Name

1

1
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N -

Don Taylor
Sherman Baumann
Earl Hayes

Arlo Cota

Bill Hudson

Mike Sureau
Jennifer Ricker

Brian Blow
Bob Josephson Sr.

Nick Cota
Walter Clark

Jimi Heyder
Nelson Shepard

John Hiltz

Num Class Points

88
36
41
45
24
250
99
999
65

555
974

442

14

FL
P1
P4
s1
s1
s1
s1
s1
s1

S3
S3

S4

u2

U3

5
5
4.81557
5
4.82537
4.49817
4.32386
4.31785
4.15362

4.64751
3.7795

5

5

4.85139

NEHA 2007 Class Point Standings

Events
Burke | 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 0.973

Okemo I 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Philo 1.000

Ascutney Il 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney | 0.816

Burke | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 0.000
Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 0.983, Ascutney Il 0.956, Okemo Il 0.951, Okemo | 0.935, Burke 1 0.929
Philo 0.934, Burke | 0.904, Ascutney | 0.894, Ascutney Il 0.885, Okemo Il 0.882, Okemo | 0.865
Philo 0.913, Ascutney | 0.891, Okemo Il 0.885, Okemo | 0.850, Ascutney 11 0.785, Burke |1 0.000
Philo 0.891, Okemo Il 0.875, Burke | 0.869, Ascutney | 0.848, Okemo | 0.835, Ascutney Il 0.743
Ascutney | 0.872, Burke | 0.838, Ascutney Il 0.837, Okemo Il 0.811, Okemo | 0.796

Burke 1 0.962, Okemo | 0.959, Philo 0.953, Ascutney Il 0.917, Ascutney | 0.856
Okemo I 1.000, Ascutney | 0.976, Burke 1 0.970, Philo 0.834, Ascutney 11 0.000

Okemo | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Burke I 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000
Burke | 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.985

Okemo I 1.000, Burke |1 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.851



Place Name

Sherman Baumann
Don Taylor

Arlo Cota

Bill Hudson

Jimi Heyder

Ralph Cota

Mike Sureau
Nelson Shepard
Jennifer Ricker
Brian Blow

Nick Cota

Earl Hayes

Bob Josephson Sr.
John Hiltz

Walter Clark

Num Class Points

36
88
45
24
442
55
250
17
99
999
555
41
65
14
974

P1
FL
S1
S1
S4
KOH
S1
u2
S1
S1
S3
P4
S1
U3
S3

5
4.8142
4.80838
4.65407
4.53836
4.39859
4.31587
4.21386
4.16904
4.1448
4.04293
4.02405
4.01672
3.75076
3.2792

NEHA 2007 King of the Hill Point Standings

Events

Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Philo 1.000, Okemo II 1.000

Ascutney | 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.970, Philo 0.950, Okemo | 0.948, Okemo 11 0.947, Burke 1 0.925
Okemo | 0.977, Ascutney Il 0.974, Okemo Il 0.966, Burke | 0.952, Philo 0.940, Ascutney | 0.000
Ascutney | 0.967, Ascutney Il 0.931, Philo 0.924, Okemo 11 0.918, Okemo 1 0.913, Burke 1 0.885
Ascutney | 0.950, Ascutney Il 0.923, Philo 0.899, Okemo | 0.890, Okemo 11 0.877, Burke 1 0.851
Ascutney | 0.905, Ascutney Il 0.900, Okemo 11 0.873, Philo 0.873, Okemo 1 0.847, Burke 1 0.814
Philo 0.877, Ascutney | 0.864, Ascutney Il 0.862, Burke 1 0.860, Okemo Il 0.852, Okemo | 0.845
Ascutney | 0.898, Okemo 11 0.854, Okemo | 0.845, Burke 1 0.812, Ascutney Il 0.805, Philo 0.796
Ascutney | 0.861, Philo 0.858, Okemo 11 0.855, Okemo | 0.830, Ascutney Il 0.765, Burke 1 0.000
Okemo 11 0.845, Philo 0.837, Burke 1 0.828, Ascutney | 0.820, Okemo | 0.816, Ascutney Il 0.724
Philo 0.828, Okemo | 0.812, Ascutney Il 0.807, Burke | 0.802, Ascutney | 0.794

Ascutney 11 0.849, Okemo | 0.820, Okemo Il 0.818, Burke | 0.802, Ascutney | 0.736

Ascutney | 0.843, Ascutney Il 0.815, Burke | 0.797, Okemo Il 0.783, Okemo 1 0.778

Okemo 11 0.807, Okemo | 0.796, Burke | 0.779, Philo 0.736, Ascutney Il 0.633

Ascutney | 0.906, Okemo 11 0.842, Burke 1 0.808, Philo 0.724, Ascutney 11 0.000



Place Name

1
2
3
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Don Taylor
Paul Tingaud
Bob D'Amore

Drew Young

Sherman Baumann

Butch King
Bob Smolinski
Dave Valliere
Gerald Driscoll
Doug Valliere
Don Silloway

Greg Haley
Bill Washburn

John Marsha
Stephen Turgeon
Mike Buccella
Don Peaslee

Earl Hayes
Rob Smolinski Jr.

Arlo Cota

Bill Hudson
Mike Sureau
Jennifer Ricker
Brian Blow

Bob Josephson Sr.

Tom Greer
Ryan Angerami
Joey Kale

Ralph Cota

Adam Helfet-Hilliker

Allan Dennis
David Siesicki
Kevin Dennis
Tashko Sarakinov
Jim Bauman
Mark Panageotis

Num

88
237
57

BIGRED

36
178
15
18
90
26
28

735
740

5
461
29
161

41
115

45
24
250
99
999
65
106
00
18

77
a7
796
130
42
105
280
62

NEHA 2007 Class Entrants

Showing all entrants even those that did not qualify for year end points

Class Points

FL
FL
FL

FM

P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1
P1

P2
P2

P3
P3
P3
P3

P4
P4

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

5
1.9862
1.93853

1

5
3.64314
3.56327
1.90749
1.74697
0.983303
0.91913

1.92407
1

4
2.91466
1.95673
0.951887

4.81557
2.99321

5
4.82537
4.49817
4.32386
4.31785
4.15362
0.898686
0.825109
0

3.99672
1

1
0.993944
0.960863
0.921676
0.913412
0.894502

Events

Burke | 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 0.973
Philo 1.000, Burke 1 0.986
Burke | 1.000, Okemo | 0.939

Ascutney Il 1.000

Okemo I 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Philo 1.000
Okemo 11 0.930, Okemo | 0.910, Burke | 0.904, Ascutney Il 0.899

Okemo 11 0.909, Burke | 0.897, Ascutney Il 0.888, Philo 0.870

Ascutney | 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.907

Ascutney 11 0.881, Okemo 1 0.866

Ascutney 11 0.983

Okemo 1 0.919

Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 0.924
Okemo | 1.000

Ascutney Il 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Burke 1 1.000, Okemo | 1.000
Okemo 11 0.994, Okemo |1 0.980, Ascutney 11 0.941

Ascutney | 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.957

Okemo 1 0.952

Ascutney Il 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney | 0.816
Philo 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Burke |1 0.993

Burke | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Ascutney | 0.000
Ascutney | 1.000, Philo 0.983, Ascutney Il 0.956, Okemo Il 0.951, Okemo | 0.935, Burke 1 0.929
Philo 0.934, Burke | 0.904, Ascutney | 0.894, Ascutney Il 0.885, Okemo Il 0.882, Okemo | 0.865
Philo 0.913, Ascutney | 0.891, Okemo Il 0.885, Okemo | 0.850, Ascutney 11 0.785, Burke |1 0.000
Philo 0.891, Okemo Il 0.875, Burke | 0.869, Ascutney | 0.848, Okemo | 0.835, Ascutney Il 0.743
Ascutney | 0.872, Burke | 0.838, Ascutney Il 0.837, Okemo Il 0.811, Okemo | 0.796

Philo 0.899

Okemo 1 0.825

Philo 0.000

Ascutney Il 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Okemo Il 0.997
Okemo | 1.000

Okemo Il 1.000

Burke 1 0.994

Okemo 11 0.961

Philo 0.922

Philo 0.913

Ascutney Il 0.895



Place Name

9
10
11
11
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R. Levesque
Dan Knapp
Stephen Jones
Gary Eley

Nick Cota

Rick Young
Clark Hinchman
Walter Clark
Ralph Cota

Jon Coffin
Bradley Cota
Dana lverson
Brad Cota

Jimi Heyder
Anthony Burden

Mike Wilson
Dave Burden
Nick Wheelock
Dan Knapp
Matt Przybysz

Nelson Shepard
Bob Lyle
Heather Wagner
Sonia Devarney
Phil Ho

Jim Larsen

Les Bradford
Daniel Oleksiw

John Hiltz

Greg Haley
Heather Wagner
Michael Brophy

Ken Wells
Phil Ho
Brian Dennis
Dave Dennis

Num

759
128
702
71

555
31
181
974
55
30
155
57
55

442
125

500
832

779

17
50
117
171
98
55
84
10

14
735
73
60

165
198
89
83

NEHA 2007 Class Entrants

Showing all entrants even those that did not qualify for year end points

Class Points

S2
S2
S2
S2

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

S4
S4

Ul
Ul
ul
Ul
Ul

u2
u2
u2
u2
u2
u2
u2
u2

u3
u3
u3
u3

U4
U4
U4
U4

0.888849
0.799357
0
0

4.64751
4
3.91262
3.7795
1.97556
1
0.951999
0.948366
0.923922

5
1.61472

.99501

COR Rk

5
1.94295
1.90845
1.87441
0.998541
0.953716
0.918027
0.876135

4.85139
1.93442
0.877491
0.827511

2

0.954109
0.925926
0.863861

Events

Philo 0.889

Ascutney Il 0.799, Burke | 0.000
Okemo | 0.000

Philo 0.000

Burke 1 0.962, Okemo | 0.959, Philo 0.953, Ascutney Il 0.917, Ascutney | 0.856
Ascutney | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000

Burke 1 0.987, Okemo 11 0.982, Philo 0.980, Ascutney Il 0.963

Okemo I 1.000, Ascutney | 0.976, Burke 1 0.970, Philo 0.834, Ascutney Il 0.000
Okemo | 1.000, Ascutney | 0.976

Okemo 11 1.000

Burke 1 0.952

Ascutney 11 0.948

Philo 0.924

Okemo | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000
Ascutney | 0.821, Ascutney Il 0.793

Okemo I 1.000
Ascutney | 1.000
Philo 1.000
Ascutney | 0.995
Okemo 11 0.000

Burke | 1.000, Ascutney | 1.000, Okemo Il 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.985
Ascutney 11 0.994, Okemo 1 0.949

Ascutney Il 1.000, Okemo 1 0.908

Philo 0.974, Burke 1 0.900

Ascutney Il 0.999

Burke 1 0.954

Philo 0.918

Okemo 1 0.876

Okemo I 1.000, Burke 1 1.000, Okemo | 1.000, Philo 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.851
Ascutney Il 1.000, Burke | 0.934

Burke 10.877

Okemo | 0.828

Okemo Il 1.000, Burke | 1.000
Burke 1 0.954

Okemo 11 0.926

Okemo 11 0.864



Place Name

Sherman Baumann
Don Taylor

Arlo Cota

Bill Hudson

Jimi Heyder
Ralph Cota
Mike Sureau
Nelson Shepard
Jennifer Ricker
Brian Blow

Nick Cota

Earl Hayes

Bob Josephson Sr.
John Hiltz

Butch King

Bob Smolinski
John Marsha
Rick Young
Clark Hinchman
Walter Clark
Greg Haley
Stephen Turgeon
Rob Smolinski Jr.
Heather Wagner
Paul Tingaud
Bob D'Amore
Mike Buccella
Gerald Driscoll
Dave Valliere
Bob Lyle
Anthony Burden
Sonia Devarney
Phil Ho

Ken Wells

Dan Knapp
Doug Valliere
Bill Washburn
Don Silloway
Mike Wilson
Allan Dennis
Tom Greer

Jon Coffin

Kevin Dennis
Don Peaslee

Num
36
88
45
24
442
55
250
17
99
999
555
41
65
14
178
15

31
181
974
735
461
115
73
237
57
29
90
18
50
125
171
198
165
128
26
740
28

796
106
30
42
161

NEHA 2007 King of the Hill Entrants

Showing all entrants even those that did not qualify for year end points

Class Points

P1
FL
s1
s1
S4
KOH
s1
u2
s1
s1
s3
P4
s1
U3

S3

5

4.8142
4.80838
4.65407
4.53836
4.39859
4.31587
4.21386
4.16904
4.1448
4.04293
4.02405
4.01672
3.75076
3.64314
3.56327
3.51525
3.50954
3.3479
3.2792
3.12074
2.59159
2.55117
2.26898
1.88863
1.81462
1.78914
1.74697
1.6384
1.61449
151214
1.50643
1.49328
1.45047
1.42845
0.983303
0.946291
0.91913
0.904342
0.875972
0.844453
0.841792
0.841689
0.836006

Events

Okemo | 1.000, Burke | 1.000, Ascutney Il 1.000, Philo 1.000, Okemo II 1.000

Ascutney | 1.000, Ascutney Il 0.970, Philo 0.950, Okemo | 0.948, Okemo 11 0.947, Burke 1 0.925
Okemo | 0.977, Ascutney Il 0.974, Okemo Il 0.966, Burke |1 0.952, Philo 0.940, Ascutney | 0.000
Ascutney | 0.967, Ascutney Il 0.931, Philo 0.924, Okemo Il 0.918, Okemo | 0.913, Burke 1 0.885
Ascutney | 0.950, Ascutney Il 0.923, Philo 0.899, Okemo | 0.890, Okemo 11 0.877, Burke 1 0.851
Ascutney | 0.905, Ascutney Il 0.900, Okemo 11 0.873, Philo 0.873, Okemo 1 0.847, Burke 1 0.814
Philo 0.877, Ascutney | 0.864, Ascutney Il 0.862, Burke 1 0.860, Okemo Il 0.852, Okemo | 0.845
Ascutney | 0.898, Okemo 11 0.854, Okemo | 0.845, Burke 1 0.812, Ascutney Il 0.805, Philo 0.796
Ascutney | 0.861, Philo 0.858, Okemo 11 0.855, Okemo | 0.830, Ascutney Il 0.765, Burke 1 0.000
Okemo 11 0.845, Philo 0.837, Burke 1 0.828, Ascutney | 0.820, Okemo | 0.816, Ascutney Il 0.724
Philo 0.828, Okemo | 0.812, Ascutney Il 0.807, Burke | 0.802, Ascutney | 0.794

Ascutney 11 0.849, Okemo |1 0.820, Okemo Il 0.818, Burke | 0.802, Ascutney | 0.736

Ascutney | 0.843, Ascutney Il 0.815, Burke | 0.797, Okemo Il 0.783, Okemo 1 0.778

Okemo 11 0.807, Okemo | 0.796, Burke | 0.779, Philo 0.736, Ascutney Il 0.633

Okemo 11 0.930, Okemo | 0.910, Burke | 0.904, Ascutney Il 0.899

Okemo 11 0.909, Burke |1 0.897, Ascutney Il 0.888, Philo 0.870

Ascutney 11 0.916, Okemo 1 0.878, Okemo Il 0.875, Burke | 0.847

Ascutney | 0.928, Ascutney Il 0.880, Philo 0.868, Burke |1 0.833

Philo 0.851, Ascutney Il 0.848, Okemo Il 0.827, Burke | 0.823

Ascutney | 0.906, Okemo 11 0.842, Burke 1 0.808, Philo 0.724, Ascutney 11 0.000

Okemo | 0.874, Okemo Il 0.775, Ascutney Il 0.743, Burke 1 0.728

Okemo 11 0.869, Ascutney Il 0.862, Okemo | 0.861

Ascutney | 0.902, Philo 0.853, Burke | 0.796

Ascutney 11 0.817, Okemo | 0.768, Burke |1 0.684

Philo 0.976, Burke 1 0.912

Burke 1 0.925, Okemo | 0.890

Ascutney | 0.913, Ascutney Il 0.876

Ascutney 11 0.881, Okemo 1 0.866

Ascutney Il 0.907, Ascutney 1 0.731

Ascutney 11 0.812, Okemo 1 0.802

Ascutney | 0.780, Ascutney Il 0.732

Philo 0.776, Burke 1 0.731

Ascutney 11 0.816, Burke | 0.677

Okemo 11 0.741, Burke 1 0.710

Ascutney Il 0.720, Ascutney | 0.709, Burke | 0.000

Ascutney Il 0.983

Okemo | 0.946

Okemo 1 0.919

Okemo I 0.904

Okemo 11 0.876

Philo 0.844

Okemo 11 0.842

Okemo 11 0.842

Okemo 1 0.836



NEHA 2007 King of the Hill Entrants
Showing all entrants even those that did not qualify for year end points

Place Name Num Class Points Events

45 Dana Iverson 57 0.8349  Ascutney Il 0.835
46 David Siesicki 130 0.809162 Burke 10.809

a7 Ryan Angerami 00 0.805929 Okemo | 0.806
48 Mark Panageotis 62 0.80522 Ascutney Il 0.805
49 Tashko Sarakinov 105 0.804685 Philo 0.805

50 Brad Cota 55 0.801902 Philo 0.802

51 Jim Bauman 280 0.79747 Philo 0.797

52 Bradley Cota 155 0.793217 Burke 10.793

53 Nick Wheelock 832 0.792119 Philo 0.792

54 R. Levesque 759 0.776025 Philo 0.776

55 Jim Larsen 55 0.774005 Burke 10.774

56 Drew Young BIGRED 0.746785 Ascutney Il 0.747
57 Daniel Oleksiw 10 0.740626 Okemo | 0.741
58 Les Bradford 84 0.731111 Philo 0.731

59 Dave Burden 500 0.712435 Ascutney | 0.712
60 Adam Helfet-Hilliker 47 0.710785 Okemo|0.711
61 Brian Dennis 89 0.685779 Okemo Il 0.686
62 Michael Brophy 60 0.659062 Okemo | 0.659
63 Dave Dennis 83 0.639812 Okemo Il 0.640
64 Joey Kale 18 0 Philo 0.000

64 Matt Przybysz 779 0 Okemo 11 0.000
64 Gary Eley 71 0 Philo 0.000

64 Stephen Jones 702 0 Okemo | 0.000



